
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 44 KG Montano Mara ITA 43,5 46 M2 57,5 60/ 64,29
 

1 1 w - 70 KG Stumpfova Petra IRE 65,3 27 SR 97,5 100/ 78,10
 

1 1 w - 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 77,6 40 M1 52,5 36,96
 

1 1 67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 61,7 21 JR 107,5 84,95
2 1 67,5 KG Collela Antonio ITA 67,4 59 M4 120 87,22

 
1 1 75 KG Mickailov Dmitry RUS 72,8 31 SR 160 108,88
2 2 75 KG Zanoni Marvin ITA 75 29 SR 145 96,35
3 3 75 KG Nadreau Pascal FRA 75 38 SR 140 93,03
4 1 75 KG Russo Lorenzo ITA 74,1 41 M1 135 90,56

 
1 1 82,5 KG Garcia Bruno FRA 81,9 46 M2 160 99,58
2 1 82,5 KG Voisin George FRA 80,2 56 M4 130 135,5/ 82,13
3 1 82,5 KG Malpelo Elvio ITA 78,7 60 M5 135 86,47

 
 
 

1 1 90 KG Green Martin ENG 89,7 32 SR 212,5 124,63
2 2 90 KG Veber Mikhail 87,4 34 SR 200 119,20
3 1 90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 89,2 41 M1 175 102,99
4 2 90 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 86,1 41 M1 167,5 100,80
5 3 90 KG Suzic Branko SLO 89,9 41 M1 150 87,86
6 1 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 87,6 51 M3 145 86,30

 
1 1 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 98,6 34 SR 200 111,50
2 2 100 KG Scotto Di Ciccariello Antonio ITA 96,5 33 SR 150 84,50
3 1 100 KG Miskowiak Patrice FRA 99,7 48 M2 210 116,51

 
 

1 1 110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 107,4 28 SR 210 113,38
 

1 1 110 KG Malotteau Jean-Louis BEL 107,7 42 M1 217,5 225/ 117,34
2 2 110 KG Bianchi ITA 102,3 41 M1 180 98,80

 
1 1 125 KG Clavier Arnaud FRA 111,5 31 SR 185 98,94

 
1 1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 129,8 33 SR 250 255/ 128,80
2 1 145 KG Backelant Wim BEL 144,9 43 M1 235 117,03
3 1 145 KG Mancusi Giuseppe ITA 133,2 44 M1 170 86,90
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Montano ITA 15/02/60
- 44 KG Mara M2 46 43,5 52,5 55 57,5 60/ 1,118 57,5 64,29

w Stumpfova IRE 15/01/79
- 70 KG Petra SR 27 65,3 85 91 97,5 100/ 0,801 97,5 78,10

w Borgia ITA 3/10/65
- 80 KG Maria Teresa M1 40 77,6 50 52,5 55/ 0,704 52,5 36,96

Minakov RUS 19/10/84
67,5 KG Ivan JR 21 61,7 107,5 112,5/ 115/ 0,7902 107,5 84,95

Collela ITA 9/10/46
67,5 KG Antonio M4 59 67,4 107,5 115 120 0,7268 120 87,22

Mickailov RUS 16/07/74
75 KG Dmitry SR 31 72,8 150 160 162,5/ 0,6805 160 108,88

Zanoni ITA 2/10/76
75 KG Marvin SR 29 75 145 152,5/ 152,5/ 0,6645 145 96,35

Nadreau FRA 1/05/68
75 KG Pascal SR 38 75 135 140 140 0,6645 140 93,03

Russo ITA 12/06/64
75 KG Lorenzo M1 41 74,1 120 130 135 0,6708 135 90,56

Garcia FRA 28/11/59
82,5 KG Bruno M2 46 81,9 160 172,5/ 172,5/ 0,6224 160 99,58

Voisin FRA 7/02/50
82,5 KG George M4 56 80,2 120 125 130 135,5/ 0,6318 130 82,13

Malpelo ITA 1/07/45
82,5 KG Elvio M5 60 78,7 125 130 135 0,6405 135 86,47
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Green ENG 7/05/74
90 KG Martin SR 32 89,7 212,5 217,5/ 217,5/ 0,5865 212,5 124,63

Veber 29/07/71
90 KG Mikhail SR 34 87,4 200 210/ 210/ 0,596 200 119,20

Collela ITA 13/09/64
90 KG Giovanni M1 41 89,2 165 175 182,5/ 0,5885 175 102,99

Valfrey FRA 23/02/65
90 KG Patrick M1 41 86,1 157,5 165 167,5 0,6018 167,5 100,80

Suzic SLO 4/08/64
90 KG Branko M1 41 89,9 140 147,5 150 0,5857 150 87,86

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgy M3 51 87,6 145 0,5952 145 86,30

Thomas ENG 22/02/72
100 KG Neil SR 34 98,6 170 185 200 0,5575 200 111,50

Scotto Di Ciccarie ITA 23/08/72
100 KG Antonio SR 33 96,5 150 162,5/ 170/ 0,5633 150 84,50

Miskowiak FRA 7/06/57
100 KG Patrice M2 48 99,7 200 210 215,5/ 0,5548 210 116,51
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED
Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Bertrand FRA 11/01/78
110 KG Daniel SR 28 107,4 190 210/ 210 0,5399 210 113,38

Malotteau BEL 16/11/63
110 KG Jean-Louis M1 42 107,7 210 210 217,5 225/ 0,5395 217,5 117,34

Bianchi ITA 22/06/64
110 KG Renato M1 41 102,3 180 210/ 230/ 0,5489 180 98,80

Clavier FRA 27/04/75
125 KG Arnaud SR 31 111,5 175 185/ 185 0,5348 185 98,94

Sushchak RUS 25/09/72 251
145 KG Vladimir SR 33 129,8 230 242,5 250 255/ 0,5152 250 128,80

Backelant BEL 2/04/63 251,5
145 KG Wim M1 43 144,9 220 235 250/ 0,498 235 117,03

Mancusi ITA 28/11/61
145 KG Giuseppe M1 44 133,2 150 170 190/ 0,5112 170 86,90
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Nation B. W age cat result Points

- 70 KG Stumpfova Petra IRE 65,3 27 SR 97,5 78,10
- 44 KG Montano Mara ITA 43,5 46 M2 57,5 64,29
- 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 77,6 40 M1 52,5 36,96

 
Men  

145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 129,8 33 SR 250 128,80
90 KG Green Martin ENG 89,7 32 SR 212,5 124,63
90 KG Veber Mikhail 87,4 34 SR 200 119,20
110 KG Malotteau Jean-Louis BEL 107,7 42 M1 217,5 117,34
145 KG Backelant Wim BEL 144,9 43 M1 235 117,03
100 KG Miskowiak Patrice FRA 99,7 48 M2 210 116,51
110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 107,4 28 SR 210 113,38
100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 98,6 34 SR 200 111,50
75 KG Mickailov Dmitry RUS 72,8 31 SR 160 108,88
90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 89,2 41 M1 175 102,99
90 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 86,1 41 M1 167,5 100,80
82,5 KG Garcia Bruno FRA 81,9 46 M2 160 99,58
125 KG Clavier Arnaud FRA 111,5 31 SR 185 98,94
110 KG Bianchi ITA 102,3 41 M1 180 98,80
75 KG Zanoni Marvin ITA 75 29 SR 145 96,35
75 KG Nadreau Pascal FRA 75 38 SR 140 93,03
75 KG Russo Lorenzo ITA 74,1 41 M1 135 90,56
90 KG Suzic Branko SLO 89,9 41 M1 150 87,86
67,5 KG Collela Antonio ITA 67,4 59 M4 120 87,22
145 KG Mancusi Giuseppe ITA 133,2 44 M1 170 86,90
82,5 KG Malpelo Elvio ITA 78,7 60 M5 135 86,47
90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 87,6 51 M3 145 86,30
67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 61,7 21 JR 107,5 84,95
100 KG Scotto Di Ciccariello Antonio ITA 96,5 33 SR 150 84,50
82,5 KG Voisin George FRA 80,2 56 M4 130 82,13
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